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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 13

Week Ending: Friday, 29 March 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE
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TVN.08432
28.03.2002

TVN.08450
26.03.2002

TVN.06575/4
25.03.2002

TVN.01207/11
27.03.2002

TVN.08451
27.03.2002

TVN.05132/2
26.03.2002

TVN.07758/3
26.03.2002

TVN.03413/18
25.03.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.05821/2
28.03.2002

TVN.00783/7
27.03.2002

Erection of business enterprise

centre comprising 59 small business
units with central reception, meeting
room and cafe and associated works

Provision of bow window at front
elevation

Erection of conservatory at west
elevation

Erection of car-wash

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide extended
dining room with extended bedroom
over

Outline - erection of 6 dwellings
with detached garages and 20
industrial units

Erection of double garage/workshop
with open log store and kennel

Erection of buildings for the
storage, packing and assembly of
explosives, together with security
gatehouse and toilets, pedestrian/
fire appliance accesses and on site
roadway's, associated landscaping,
security lighting and fencing, and
parking

PROPOSAL

Erection of conservatory at side

Erection of single storey extension
to north elevation to provide
bedroom, en-suite and |obby

Plot 24a, Portway Industrial Estate,
Andover HARROWAY

15 Shaw Close, Andover
MILLWAY

1 Lansdowne Avenue, Andover
MILLWAY

Superstore, River Way, Andover
ST MARY'S

15 Sarson Close, AMPORT

Land south of Mayfield Industrial
Park, Amesbury Road, Weyhill
AMPORT

Woodway House, Deacon Road,
KIMPTON

OS Parcel 4384, South of Wallop
Defence Systems, Craydown Lane,
OVER WALLOP

LOCATION

3 Dairy Cottages Marsh Court
Road, STOCKBRIDGE

High Firs, Old London Road,
STOCKBRIDGE

Basepoint Plc

Mr DM Nicholls

Mr And Mrs M Webber

Tesco Stores Limited

Mr And Mrs H Cook

Amberley Developments

Mr And Mrs L Bristow

Flight Refuelling Ltd

APPLICANT

Mrs B Witt

Mr And Mrs R Clark
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Jason Owen
26.04.2002

Sean Herbert
23.04.2002

Beryl Burgess
23.04.2002

Beryl Burgess
23.04.2002

Nicholas Parker
26.04.2002

Elizabeth Walker
23.04.2002

Robert Gregory
26.04.2002

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Gavin Spiller
26.04.2002

Gavin Spiller
26.04.2002
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TVN.07826/3 Erection of first floor extension at Peaks House, Hatchet Lane, Mr R Waite Gavin Spiller
25.03.2002 south east elevation to provide en- Hatherden, TANGLEY 23.04.2002

suite
TVN.01183/7 Erection of porch at side elevation The Old Bell & Crown, Hatherden, Wadworth And Company  Sean Herbert
26.03.2002 TANGLEY Limited 26.04.2002
TVN.LB.00502/5 Erection of porch at side elevation The Old Bell & Crown, Hatherden, Wadworth And Company ~ Sean Herbert
26.03.2002 TANGLEY Limited 26.04.2002
TVN.08442 Erection of two storey extension to 17 Brook Way, AnnaValley, Mr M Spayes Beryl Burgess
28.03.2002 provide bedroom (over existing UPPER CLATFORD 23.04.2002

garage) and en-suite at first floor

and extended utility room at rear of

garage
TVN.04095/6 Erection of stable block Downend, Little Down, Mr And Mrs D Silk Nicholas Parker
27.03.2002 incorporating two stablesand atack ~ VERNHAM DEAN 26.04.2002

room
TVS.05844/3 Erection of single storey extension Dixons Cottage, Dixons Lane, Mr And Mrs J Eaton Stuart Goodwill
27.03.2002 to south east elevation to provide Broughton, Stockbridge 26.04.2002

lobby and aterations/replacementto  BROUGHTON

windows and doors in north east and

north west elevations

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

TVS.LB.00389/1 Erection of single storey extension Dixons House, Dixons Lane, Mr And Mrs J Eaton Stuart Goodwill
27.03.2002 to south east elevation to provide a Broughton, Stockbridge 26.04.2002

lobby, alterations/replacement to BROUGHTON

windows and doors in north east and

north west elevations, installation of

steel flue liner and addition of spark

arrestor to chimney
TVS.06308/1 Erection of two storey and first floor ~ Stoneham Park House, Stoneham Mr P Trant Katherine Fitzherbert-
26.03.2002 extension to provide additional Lane, Eastleigh CHILWORTH Green

living accommaodation 23.04.2002
TV S.00369/5 Formation of swimming pool with Marlbrook, Julian Close, Mr A Rewcastle Stuart Goodwill
28.03.2002 glazed retractable roof to rear of Chilworth, Southampton 23.04.2002

property (Revised scheme to that
previously approved under

CHILWORTH
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TVS.06979/3
26.03.2002

TVS.09599
25.03.2002

TVS.04107/1
26.03.2002

TV S.01002/5
26.03.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TV S.03260/6
25.03.2002

TVS.09603
27.03.2002

TVS.03006/2
26.03.2002

TVS.01090/4
25.03.2002

TVS.09602
27.03.2002

TVS.08774/2
25.03.2002

TV S.00369/4)

Change use of redundant farm
buildings to offices

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide bedroom on
ground floor and en-suite facilities
on first floor

Erection of outbuilding in rear
garden

Erection of single storey and two
storey extensionsto provide lounge,
porch and extended kitchen on
ground floor, bedroom with en-
suite bathroom on first floor

PROPOSAL

Construction of outdoor arena/
turnout paddock

Erection of two beef finishing units
and concrete yard

Erection of conservatory

Erection of single storey rear
extension to provide extended
kitchen

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Relief from condition 4 on
TVS.08774/1 to allow thefirst floor
windows in the north east elevation
of the development permitted to be
clear glazed and opening

Deangate Farmhouse, Holbury
Lane, Lockerley, Romsey EAST
DEAN

8 Manor Road, East Tytherley,
Salisbury EAST TYTHERLEY

Ronas, Stevens Drove, Houghton,
Stockbridge HOUGHTON

Mount Pleasant House, Cow Drove
Hill, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge
KINGS SOMBORNE

LOCATION

The Beeches, Carters Clay Road,
Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY

North Park, Somborne Park Road,
Little Somborne, Stockbridge
LITTLE SOMBORNE

Manor Farm Cottage, Manor Farm
Lane, Michelmersh, Romsey
MICHELMERSH

121 Rownhams Lane, North
Baddesley, Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

9 Liddel Way, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

Birch View, Merry Gardens, North
Baddesley, Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

Mr L Fairlie

Mr And Mrs Ralfs

Mr And Mrs Y oung

Mr M R Barnard

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs SV Russell

Windovers Farms Ltd

Mr A Fielder

Mr B G Fairlie

Mr And Mrs Tilston

Mr And MrsP & D Allen
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Stuart Goodwill
26.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
23.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
26.04.2002

Anna Duignan
26.04.2002

CASE OFFICER/

PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

AnnaDuignan
23.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
26.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
26.04.2002

AnnaDuignan
23.04.2002

AnnaDuignan
23.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

23.04.2002
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TVS.05143/1 Provision of pitched roof to front 5 Fernyhurst Avenue, Rownhams,  Mr T Travers Stuart Goodwill

25.03.2002 porch Southampton NURSLING & 23.04.2002
ROWNHAMS

TV S.09600 Erection of a detached garage, with 16 Nurdling Street Cottages Mr And Mrs S.J Saint Katherine Fitzherbert-

26.03.2002 utility and w.c Nursling Street, Nursling, Green
Southampton NURSLING & 23.04.2002
ROWNHAMS

TVS.09601 Erection of conservatory to rear of 10 Blake Close, Nurdling, Mr And Mrs Tilley Clare Jenkins

27.03.2002 property Southampton NURSLING & 23.04.2002
ROWNHAMS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09145/1
27.03.2002

TVS.09594
27.03.2002

TVS.07216/2
25.03.2002

TVS.LB.00640/1
25.03.2002

TVS.LB.00613/1
26.03.2002

TVS.09527/1
25.03.2002

TVS.06564/3
26.03.2002

Removal of existing fence and
hedge and erection of new fence
aong property boundary with
Redward Road

Erection of first floor side extension
to provide additional bedroom
accommodation

Erection of first floor rear extension
to provide bedroom

Demolition of existing
conservatory, blocking up rear
doorway, remove internal wall to
provide enlarged living room and
erection of single storey rear
extension to provide kitchen/dining
area and shower room

Installation of canopy over front
door

Erection of single storey extension
to provide kitchen/dining area and
shower room

Extension to and refurbishment of
existing industrial building to form
4 units (Revised scheme to that
previously approved under

11 Lucas Close, Rownhams,
Southampton NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS

33 Hurricane Drive, Rownhams,
Southampton NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS

29 Winchester Road, Romsey
ABBEY

133 Middlebridge Street, Romsey
ABBEY

93 The Hundred, Romsey ABBEY

133 Middlebridge Street, Romsey
ABBEY

Land to the north side of Budds
Lane, Romsey ABBEY

Mr And Mrs Englyst

Mr And Mrs R Johnson

Mr And Mrs D Holloway

Mr And Mrs A Rogers

Dugdale Developments
Limited

Mr And Mrs A Rogers

Fernacre Property Limited
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Clare Jenkins
23.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
23.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
26.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

26.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
26.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

26.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
26.04.2002
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TVS.00103/19
27.03.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.03877/2
26.03.2002

TVS.07397/2
26.03.2002

TVS.01636/14
27.03.2002

TVS.06241/3
28.03.2002

TVS.08770/2
25.03.2002

TVS.09598
28.03.2002

TVS.09353/1
28.03.2002

TV S.00435/3
26.03.2002

TV S.06564/2)

Alteration to external staircase and
installation of an additional window

PROPOSAL

Erection of asingle storey rear
extension

Erection of single storey front
extension to provide extended
dining area, erection of
conservatory to front of property
and installation of window

Insertion of 3 windows into north
east €l evation and one window to
south east elevation

Revised window and door
arrangements to the north elevation
of the scheme previously approved
under TVS.06241/2

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Provision of brick facing to house
walls and pitched tiled roof to
attached utility

Erection of afront/side single storey
extension to provide hall, study and
extended kitchen and single storey
extension to detached garage
(Revised scheme previously
approved under TV S.09353)

Erection of first floor extension to
provide bedroom with en-suite
facilities and brick built porch
(Revised scheme previously

43 The Hundred, Romsey ABBEY

LOCATION

3 Durban Close, Romsey
CUPERNHAM

Tara, Crampmoor Lane,
Crampmoor, Romsey ROMSEY
EXTRA

Unit 6, Belbins Business Park,
Cupernham Lane, Romsey
ROMSEY EXTRA

Riverside, Halterworth Lane,
Crampmoor, Romsey ROMSEY
EXTRA

14 Halterworth Close, Romsey
TADBURN

60 Chambers Avenue, Romsey
TADBURN

11 Wills Way, Romsey TADBURN

1 Barnfield Cottages Romsey
Road, Awbridge, Romsey
SHERFIELD ENGLISH

Laverstoke Housing Co
Ltd

APPLICANT

Mr And MrsM C West

Mr G R Steele

Pace Roofing

Mr And Mrs Meader

Ms A Soden
Mr R Kellaway

Testway Housing Ltd

Mr And Mrs Hood

Mr S G Thorogood
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K atherine Fitzherbert-
Green

26.04.2002

CASE OFFICER/

PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Stuart Goodwill
23.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
23.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
23.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
23.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
26.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
23.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

23.04.2002

K atherine Fitzherbert-
Green

23.04.2002
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approved under TV S.00435/2)
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE
TVS.03785/23 Erection of detached three- bedroom  Woodington Training Centre, Mr And Mrs M Ashley Clare Jenkins
25.03.2002 dwelling with attached garage Woodington Road, East Wellow, 23.04.2002
Romsey WELLOW
TVS.07145/1 Erection of two storey rear 3 The Beeches, West Wellow, Mr A Hickson Katherine Fitzherbert-
26.03.2002 extension to provide lounge on Romsey WELLOW Green
R ground floor and bedroom on first
floor 23.04.2002
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